You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2018 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
TFL0816-3N3 Details PDF
TFL0816-3N3
Manufacturer Part Number: TFL0816-3N3
Manufacturer/Brand: Susumu
Part of Description: FIXED IND 3.3NH 700MA 200 MOHM
Datasheets:
1.TFL0816-3N3.pdf
2.TFL0816-3N3.pdf
3.TFL0816-3N3.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 15000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number TFL0816-3N3
Manufacturer Susumu
Description FIXED IND 3.3NH 700MA 200 MOHM
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 15000 pcs Stock
Series TFL
Operating Temperature -
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.063" L x 0.031" W (1.60mm x 0.80mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.022" (0.55mm)
Type Thin Film
Current Rating 700mA
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±0.2nH
Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric)
Supplier Device Package 0603 (1608 Metric)
Inductance 3.3nH
Q @ Freq 20 @ 300MHz
Material - Core -
Current - Saturation -
DC Resistance (DCR) 200 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant 6GHz
Frequency - Test 200MHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
TFL0816-27N
Susumu
FIXED IND 27NH 200MA 2 OHM
SMD
TFL0816-39N
Susumu
FIXED IND 39NH 180MA 3 OHM
SMD
TFL0816-33N
Susumu
FIXED IND 33NH 200MA 2 OHM
SMD
TFL0816-3N9
Susumu
FIXED IND 3.9NH 700MA 200
MOHM
TFL0816-4N7
Susumu
FIXED IND 4.7NH 600MA 250
MOHM
TFL0816-5N6
Susumu
FIXED IND 5.6NH 400MA 500
MOHM
TFL0816-2N2
Susumu
FIXED IND 2.2NH 800MA 150
MOHM
TFL0816-47N
Susumu
FIXED IND 47NH 180MA 3 OHM
SMD
ADSP-21371KSWZ-2B AFE4400RHAR APT20M34SFLLG APT6013JLL AS7815AT-G1
ASM1812R-10F-T AT49LH004-33JC BZX84C43-7-F C1005C0G1H010B050BA CL21A225KACLNNC
CL31C680KHFNNNE DAN217T146 DLW5BTN501SQ2L FGH40N60UFDTU IRFB4615PBF
IRKJ56/14A IXFX40N90P LM3620M5X-4/NOPB LM6134BIN LT3466EDD-1
LTC3785EUF-1#PBF MC33793D MC34063ECN MDS3754AURH MUR360T3G
PT7C4363WE S-1323B36NB-N8VTFG SAFEA1G90FA0F0AR15 SC1112S.TR SDM30014
SPX1121M3-L-5.0/TR STK400-070 TC90197XBG TFL0816-10N-E TFL0816-18N
TFL0816-18N-E TFL0816-22N TFL0816-2N2 TFL0816-33N TFL0816-3N9
TFL0816-47N TFL0816-4N7 TFL0816-5N6 TFL0816-6N8 TFL0816-8N2
URAM3CG1 V48A48M500A VII50-12G1 VUB160-12NO2T W0614WC240